Scrip Code : 530145
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2011

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public
Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants

and convertible securities

Shareholding Pattern

KISAN MOULDINGS LTD.-$

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
13638180

Quarter Ending : June 2011
Date End : 30 Jun 2011

0.0C
0.0C
0.0C

0.0C
0.0C
0.0C

0.0C
0.0C
0.0C



(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals /
Hindu Undivided
Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public
Shareholding

(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others
(Specify)

Non Resident
Indians

Clearing
Members

Sub Total

94

10
104

104

225

7548

30

30

23

7833

5538271

1501422
7039693

7039693

3457599

2197987

908918

33983

30612

3371

6598487

5430442

1364262
6794704

6794704

3348299

1927173

892518

33983

30612

3371

6201973

As a %
of (A+B)

40.61

11.01
51.62

51.62

25.35

16.12

6.66

0.25
0.22

0.02

48.38

As a % of
(A+B+C)

40.61

11.01
51.62

51.62

25.35

16.12

6.66

0.25
0.22

0.02

48.38

Number
of shares

704200

10800
715000

715000

As a

% of Total
No. of
Shares

12.72

0.7%
10.1¢

10.1¢

0.0C

0.0C

0.0C

0.0C

0.0C

0.0C

0.0



Total Public
shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

(1) Promoter and
Promoter Group

(2) Public
Sub Total
Total (A)+(B)+(C)

7833

7937

7937

6598487

13638180

13638180

6201973

12996677

12996677

48.38

100.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48.38

100.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00

0

715000

715000

0.0C

5.2¢

0.0

0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
5.2¢



