Shareholding Pattern KISAN MOULDINGS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 530145Quarter Ending: June 2011Date Begin: 01 Apr 2011Date End: 30 Jun 2011

Partly paid-up shares			
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Outstanding convertible securities			As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Warrants			As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	13638180		

Category of No. of Shareholders			n Shareholding d as a % of Total No. of Shares					
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares	
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							ona.co	
(1) Indian								
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	94	5538271	5430442	40.61	40.61	T 704200) 12.72	
Bodies Corporate	10	1501422	1364262	11.01	11.01	10800	0.72	
Sub Total	104	7039693	6794704	51.62	51.62	715000	10.10	
(2) Foreign								
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding	104	7039693	6794704	51.62	51.62	2 715000	10.10	
(1) Institutions								
(2) Non-Institutions								
Bodies Corporate	225	3457599	3348299	25.35	25.35	5 (0.00	
Individuals								
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	7548	2197987	1927173	16.12	! 16.12	2 (0.00	
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	30	908918	892518	6.66	6.66	6 (0.00	
Any Others (Specify)	30	33983	33983	0.25	0.25	5 (0.00	
Non Resident	23	30612	30612	0.22	2 0.22	2 (0.00	
Indians Clearing Members	7	3371	3371					
Sub Total	7833	6598487	6201973	48.38	48.38	3 (0.00	

Total No. of Total

Total Public shareholding (B)	7833	6598487	6201973	48.38	48.38	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	7937	13638180	12996677	100.00	100.00	715000	5.24
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	7937	13638180	12996677	0.00	100.00	715000	5.24